Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Maguire - (912141) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.49
1:23.07
1:23.49
1:23.65
1:23.74
1:24.24
1:24.73
1:24.76
1:25.89
1:26.15
1:27.92
1:29.17
1:29.49
1:30.36
1:31.90

1:35.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.49
1:23.07
1:24.76
1:23.74
1:23.65
1:22.49

1:26.15
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Date

22/06/14
14/12/14
26/04/15
19/07/14
11/10/14
12/01/14
12/10/13
26/10/14
24/11113
27/04/14
27/07113
28/10/12
21/04/13
13/10/12
13/01/13
21/07/12

Date

26/04/15
14/12/14
26/10/14
11/10/14
19/07/14
22/06/14
27/04/14

Meet

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Leeds Grand Prix

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet
City of Leeds Grand Prix

Yorkshire Winter Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Venue

Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
Harrogate
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Shipley
Bradford
Harrogate
Sheffield
Harrogate

Shipley

Venue

Harrogate
Shipley
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate

Harrogate
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Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 3
3
3
3
2
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 3

Skipton 3
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1:24.24 276 H 12/01/14 Harrogate SC Janus Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
1:25.89 261 H 24/11/13  City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds Skipton 3
1:24.73 271 H 12/10/13  Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Skipton 2
1:27.92 243 H 27/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Skipton 3
1:29.49 230 H 21/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate Skipton 3
1:31.90 213 H 13/01/13 Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
1:29.17 233 H 28/10/12  City of Bradford Halloween Meet Bradford Skipton 2
1:30.36 224 H 13/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Skipton 2
1:35.06 192 H 21/0712 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Skipton 3
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